
2020-8-26                                        Cardinal Mooney High School

Game Time Bus

Day Date Opponent Location Time at Mooney

Saturday Nov. 28 Boardman Away 11:00 10:00

Thursday Dec. 3 * Mineral Ridge Mooney 5:30

Monday Dec. 14 Howland Away 5:30 4:15

Thursday Dec. 17 * Boardman Mooney 5:30

Monday Dec. 21 * Canfield Mooney 5:30

Monday Jan. 4 Warren Harding Away 5:30 4:00

Thursday Jan. 7 * Austintown Fitch Mooney 5:30

Monday Jan. 11 Chaney Away 5:00 4:00

Thursday Jan. 14 * Ursuline Mooney 5:30

Monday Jan. 25 * East Mooney 5:30

Thursday Jan. 28 * Chaney Mooney 5:30

Monday Feb. 1 Ursuline Away 5:00 4:00

Thursday Feb. 4 * Salem Mooney 5:30

Thursday Feb. 11 East Away 6:00 5:00

2020-2021 Freshman Boys' Basketball


